
                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/27/2025
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    27  Stevens Point                               (16:27.1  82:15.5 0:53.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Garrett Strong          10   16:05.4
  2      3  Fisher Carroll          9    16:13.2
  3      4  Bennett Story           12   16:19.7
  4      6  John Jazdzewski         11   16:38.0
  5     12  Alex Dziak              11   16:59.2
  6   ( 17) Samuel Enders           11   17:09.0
  7   ( 24) Donald Voetberg         12   17:22.8

  2.   103  Menomonee Falls                             (17:15.1  86:15.1 1:16.0)
==========================================================
  1      7  Wyatt Duce              11   16:41.2
  2     15  Aiden Mustin            11   17:07.6
  3     16  Benjamin Blattner       10   17:09.0
  4     22  Lucas Conroy            11   17:20.1
  5     43  Dylan Poeske            10   17:57.2
  6   ( 66) Trent Mason             10   18:38.6
  7   ( 84) Devin Schmidt           11   19:08.1

  3.   147  Brookfield Central                          (17:24.9  87:04.4 2:33.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Owen England            12   15:55.3
  2     13  Ben Turner              12   17:00.7
  3     23  Jacob Seifert           12   17:22.7
  4     51  Vishnu Chouhan          12   18:17.2
  5     59  Maxwell Strangberg      10   18:28.5
  6   ( 69) Miles McMath            12   18:44.5
  7   ( 72) Ben Cai                 10   18:47.5

  4.   153  Kaukauna                                    (17:35.4  87:57.0 1:30.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Brody Ritchie           12   16:51.3
  2     14  Bennett Scherrer        10   17:06.6
  3     29  Eli Butt                12   17:36.3
  4     45  Noah Lau                12   18:01.1
  5     55  Maxwell Hoffer          11   18:21.7
  6   ( 64) Eric Griesbach          9    18:36.0
  7   ( 73) Cooper Lau              10   18:50.3

  5.   182  Cedarburg                                   (17:46.6  88:53.0 0:15.9)
==========================================================
  1     30  Owen Wood               12   17:37.2
  2     35  Henry Schwister         11   17:45.9
  3     37  Ben Brogleman           12   17:46.5
  4     39  Joseph Nelson           12   17:50.3
  5     41  Owen Weeden             12   17:53.1
  6   ( 44) Matthew Dunphy          11   18:00.2
  7   ( 46) Sam Teunissen           11   18:01.7

  6.   187  Oshkosh West                                (17:46.4  88:52.0 2:01.9)
==========================================================
  1     11  Carter Crowe            12   16:52.1
  2     21  Dominic Moore           10   17:19.6
  3     33  Arjen Karns             11   17:42.9
  4     47  Juan Collins            12   18:03.4
  5     75  Alex Dedecker           12   18:54.0
  6   ( 83) Owen Moon               12   19:07.4
  7   ( 87) James Schiek            9    19:22.3

  7.   216  Grafton                                     (17:59.1  89:55.2 1:08.7)
==========================================================
  1     26  Jackson Urbain          12   17:26.0
  2     34  Asher Kagamba           10   17:43.5
  3     40  Alex Bergmann           10   17:52.1
  4     53  Aidan Matthews          12   18:18.9
  5     63  Zach Swenson            11   18:34.7
  6   ( 78) Corbin Owens            10   18:58.7
  7   ( 81) Carter Owens            12   19:05.0

  8.   225  Sheboygan North                             (18:00.0  89:59.6 2:13.7)
==========================================================
  1      8  Kasey Levinsohn         12   16:46.5
  2     18  Ethan Willemsen         12   17:11.5
  3     58  Ian Willemsen           12   18:27.5
  4     62  Peter Beine             12   18:33.9
  5     79  Andrew Tomasini         10   19:00.2
  6   ( 88) Jovan Sanders           10   19:25.4
  7   ( 97) Evan Frye               10   19:36.8

  9.   239  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (18:07.6  90:37.8 2:05.1)
==========================================================
  1     19  Lucas Gallegos          12   17:14.0
  2     31  Reid Stryzewski         11   17:39.8
  3     36  Ash Kapitz              12   17:46.0
  4     67  Ben Abler               12   18:38.9
  5     86  Brendan Streeter        9    19:19.1
  6   ( 90) Michael Lewis           12   19:26.8
  7   (114) Grayson Mirsberger      10   20:38.5

 10.   266  Wauwatosa East                              (18:16.3  91:21.2 1:26.9)
==========================================================
  1     27  Will Owens              11   17:28.3
  2     48  Dylan Sherman           10   18:08.1
  3     50  Orson Dutmer            10   18:12.8
  4     65  Daniel Zello            12   18:36.8
  5     76  Olin Andersen           12   18:55.2

 11.   270  Sheboygan South                             (18:19.1  91:35.1 1:55.6)
==========================================================
  1     28  Owen Schaeve            10   17:29.9
  2     32  David Venegas           12   17:41.4
  3     60  Connor Brinkman         10   18:28.6
  4     61  Cooper Gould            10   18:29.7
  5     89  Aaron Moore             9    19:25.5
  6   (104) Bobby Wiegand           10   19:56.7
  7   (107) Jacob Nettekoven        10   20:09.1



 12.   272  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (18:17.0  91:24.8 2:56.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  Eli Schaar              12   16:33.2
  2     49  Riley Vandaelle         12   18:11.4
  3     56  Logan Beyer             12   18:25.6
  4     71  Collin Hornik           11   18:45.3
  5     91  Bennett Bartelak        11   19:29.3
  6   ( 96) Alex Dvorak             12   19:35.5
  7   ( 98) Reese Mitchell          10   19:37.8

 13.   299  Plymouth                                    (18:27.2  92:15.6 2:22.4)
==========================================================
  1     20  Gavin Hones             11   17:16.5
  2     38  Kade Burdick            12   17:47.9
  3     68  Karsen Burdick          10   18:40.7
  4     74  Abe Wieser              11   18:51.6
  5     99  Simon Barrett           9    19:38.9
  6   (116) Leland Biller           9    21:04.7
  7   (120) Aidan Conto             11   21:44.4

 14.   349  Ozaukee                                     (18:52.8  94:24.0 3:04.2)
==========================================================
  1     25  Nicholas Schubert       11   17:24.5
  2     54  Sterling Schanen        9    18:19.5
  3     57  Wyatt Borchardt         9    18:25.8
  4    101  Fritz Hoffmann          9    19:45.5
  5    112  Evan Caswell            10   20:28.7
  6   (119) Carsen Isselman         10   21:40.9

 15.   388  Appleton East                               (19:06.0  95:30.0 3:33.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Louie Mandich           11   16:50.7
  2     70  Graham Campbell         9    18:44.7
  3     95  Zachary Gaschler        11   19:35.1
  4    103  Auden Winkel            12   19:55.4
  5    111  Xander Schiltz          11   20:24.1
  6   (113) Alex Beck               12   20:33.2

 16.   418  West Bend East                              (19:13.4  96:07.0 2:04.1)
==========================================================
  1     42  Will Bailey             11   17:56.4
  2     77  Benjamin Sajdak         12   18:55.5
  3     93  Dillinger Floyd         11   19:31.7
  4    100  Connor Keely            11   19:42.9
  5    106  Samuel Wolfe            11   20:00.5

 17.   421  Valders                                     (19:16.3  96:21.1 1:41.7)
==========================================================
  1     52  Kolten Schisel          10   18:17.7
  2     80  Owen Krueger            12   19:04.0
  3     82  Landen Pinkerton        10   19:06.7
  4    102  Lucas Mills             9    19:53.3
  5    105  Kevin Halverson         12   19:59.4
  6   (108) Ethan Lau               9    20:10.9
  7   (115) Ethan Fuka              10   20:54.8

 18.   490  Oostburg                                    (19:48.9  99:04.5 1:04.1)
==========================================================
  1     85  Caden LeMahieu          11   19:18.0
  2     92  Aiden Schuessler        12   19:29.4
  3     94  Blake Lentz             11   19:33.9
  4    109  Nathan Schiek           9    20:21.1
  5    110  Emilio Boldt            10   20:22.1
  6   (121) Max Schefsky            11   21:47.4
  7   (122) Eli Follen              12   22:19.2

 19.   607  Green Bay East                              (22:34.2  112:50.7 2:32.0)
==========================================================
  1    117  Brady Phillips          10   21:21.7
  2    118  Landen Hellmann         12   21:25.8
  3    123  Aiden Kostroski         12   22:40.0
  4    124  Peter Fisk              9    23:29.5
  5    125  William Hanson          9    23:53.7
  6   (126) Jose Fuentes Nune       12   26:18.8
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                          Len Nikolai Inviational
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                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Owen England       12   Brookfield Central                             2    4:59    1   10:15    5:16    5:41 15:55.3  5:08 
    2    2 Garrett Strong     10   Stevens Point                                  3    5:01    2   10:16    5:15    5:50 16:05.4  5:11 
    3    3 Fisher Carroll     9    Stevens Point                                  4    5:02    3   10:21    5:20    5:53 16:13.2  5:14 
    4    4 Bennett Story      12   Stevens Point                                  7    5:08    4   10:29    5:22    5:51 16:19.7  5:16 
    5    5 Eli Schaar         12   New Berlin Eisenhower                         11    5:10    6   10:36    5:27    5:59 16:33.2  5:20 
    6    6 John Jazdzewski    11   Stevens Point                                 19    5:18   10   10:44    5:27    5:54 16:38.0  5:22 
    7    7 Wyatt Duce         11   Menomonee Falls                                8    5:09    7   10:36    5:28    6:06 16:41.2  5:23 
    8    8 Kasey Levinsohn    12   Sheboygan North                                6    5:08    5   10:35    5:28    6:12 16:46.5  5:24 
    9    9 Louie Mandich      11   Appleton East                                 16    5:17    9   10:44    5:28    6:08 16:50.7  5:26 
   10   10 Brody Ritchie      12   Kaukauna                                       9    5:09   13   10:49    5:40    6:04 16:51.3  5:26 
   11   11 Carter Crowe       12   Oshkosh West                                  20    5:18   14   10:51    5:34    6:02 16:52.1  5:26 
   12   12 Alex Dziak         11   Stevens Point                                  5    5:08    8   10:42    5:34    6:18 16:59.2  5:29 
   13   13 Ben Turner         12   Brookfield Central                            14    5:14   12   10:48    5:34    6:14 17:00.7  5:29 
   14   14 Bennett Scherrer   10   Kaukauna                                      13    5:12   15   10:54    5:43    6:13 17:06.6  5:31 
   15   15 Aiden Mustin       11   Menomonee Falls                               18    5:17   18   10:58    5:41    6:10 17:07.6  5:31 
   16   16 Samuel Enders      11   Stevens Point                                 40    5:24   26   11:04    5:40    6:05 17:09.0  5:32 
   17   17 Benjamin Blattner  10   Menomonee Falls                               31    5:20   17   10:58    5:38    6:12 17:09.0  5:32 
   18   18 Ethan Willemsen    12   Sheboygan North                               10    5:09   11   10:45    5:37    6:28 17:11.5  5:32 
   19   19 Lucas Gallegos     12   Manitowoc Lincoln                             41    5:25   20   10:59    5:34    6:16 17:14.0  5:33 
   20   20 Gavin Hones        11   Plymouth                                      32    5:20   21   11:01    5:41    6:17 17:16.5  5:34 
   21   21 Dominic Moore      10   Oshkosh West                                  21    5:18   19   10:58    5:41    6:22 17:19.6  5:35 
   22   22 Lucas Conroy       11   Menomonee Falls                               22    5:18   16   10:57    5:39    6:24 17:20.1  5:35 
   23   23 Jacob Seifert      12   Brookfield Central                            35    5:22   34   11:12    5:51    6:11 17:22.7  5:36 
   24   24 Donald Voetberg    12   Stevens Point                                 24    5:19   23   11:02    5:44    6:22 17:22.8  5:36 
   25   25 Nicholas Schubert  11   Ozaukee                                       36    5:22   28   11:08    5:47    6:17 17:24.5  5:37 
   26   26 Jackson Urbain     12   Grafton                                       25    5:19   25   11:04    5:46    6:23 17:26.0  5:37 
   27   27 Will Owens         11   Wauwatosa East                                17    5:17   22   11:01    5:45    6:28 17:28.3  5:38 
   28   28 Owen Schaeve       10   Sheboygan South                               38    5:23   33   11:12    5:50    6:19 17:29.9  5:38 
   29   29 Eli Butt           12   Kaukauna                                      15    5:16   31   11:11    5:56    6:26 17:36.3  5:40 
   30   30 Owen Wood          12   Cedarburg                                     45    5:25   42   11:21    5:56    6:17 17:37.2  5:41 
   31   31 Reid Stryzewski    11   Manitowoc Lincoln                             27    5:19   24   11:03    5:44    6:38 17:39.8  5:42 
   32   32 David Venegas      12   Sheboygan South                               12    5:10   27   11:07    5:57    6:35 17:41.4  5:42 
   33   33 Arjen Karns        11   Oshkosh West                                  43    5:25   37   11:18    5:54    6:26 17:42.9  5:43 
   34   34 Asher Kagamba      10   Grafton                                       29    5:20   30   11:10    5:51    6:34 17:43.5  5:43 
   35   35 Henry Schwister    11   Cedarburg                                     23    5:19   38   11:19    6:01    6:28 17:45.9  5:44 
   36   36 Ash Kapitz         12   Manitowoc Lincoln                             26    5:19   32   11:11    5:53    6:36 17:46.0  5:44 
   37   37 Ben Brogleman      12   Cedarburg                                     46    5:25   43   11:22    5:57    6:26 17:46.5  5:44 
   38   38 Kade Burdick       12   Plymouth                                      30    5:20   36   11:16    5:56    6:33 17:47.9  5:44 
   39      Cale Elcano        10   Racine Case                                   66    5:36   59   11:36    6:01    6:13 17:48.9  5:45 
   40   39 Joseph Nelson      12   Cedarburg                                     34    5:21   35   11:15    5:54    6:37 17:50.3  5:45 
   41   40 Alex Bergmann      10   Grafton                                       33    5:20   39   11:20    6:00    6:33 17:52.1  5:46 
   42   41 Owen Weeden        12   Cedarburg                                     51    5:26   44   11:23    5:58    6:31 17:53.1  5:46 
   43   42 Will Bailey        11   West Bend East                                82    5:39   49   11:31    5:52    6:26 17:56.4  5:47 
   44   43 Dylan Poeske       10   Menomonee Falls                               54    5:30   46   11:26    5:56    6:32 17:57.2  5:47 
   45   44 Matthew Dunphy     11   Cedarburg                                     44    5:25   41   11:21    5:56    6:40 18:00.2  5:48 
   46   45 Noah Lau           12   Kaukauna                                      47    5:26   47   11:26    6:01    6:36 18:01.1  5:48 
   47   46 Sam Teunissen      11   Cedarburg                                     39    5:24   40   11:20    5:57    6:42 18:01.7  5:49 
   48   47 Juan Collins       12   Oshkosh West                                  28    5:19   29   11:09    5:50    6:56 18:03.4  5:49 
   49      Graham Barbee      10   Racine Case                                   68    5:36   60   11:38    6:03    6:30 18:07.8  5:51 
   50   48 Dylan Sherman      10   Wauwatosa East                                74    5:37   57   11:36    6:00    6:33 18:08.1  5:51 
   51   49 Riley Vandaelle    12   New Berlin Eisenhower                         90    5:44   51   11:34    5:51    6:39 18:11.4  5:52 
   52   50 Orson Dutmer       10   Wauwatosa East                                70    5:36   58   11:36    6:00    6:37 18:12.8  5:52 
   53   51 Vishnu Chouhan     12   Brookfield Central                            56    5:31   53   11:35    6:04    6:44 18:17.2  5:54 
   54   52 Kolten Schisel     10   Valders                                       53    5:30   66   11:41    6:12    6:37 18:17.7  5:54 
   55   53 Aidan Matthews     12   Grafton                                       37    5:23   50   11:32    6:10    6:47 18:18.9  5:54 
   56   54 Sterling Schanen   9    Ozaukee                                       59    5:32   64   11:41    6:09    6:39 18:19.5  5:54 
   57   55 Maxwell Hoffer     11   Kaukauna                                      42    5:25   48   11:27    6:02    6:56 18:21.7  5:55 
   58      Aaron Tomaszewski  12   Sevastopol                                    78    5:38   74   11:50    6:12    6:35 18:24.2  5:56 
   59      Aloysius Frechette 10   Shawano Community                             81    5:39   75   11:52    6:13    6:34 18:24.7  5:56 
   60   56 Logan Beyer        12   New Berlin Eisenhower                         88    5:43   52   11:34    5:52    6:52 18:25.6  5:56 
   61   57 Wyatt Borchardt    9    Ozaukee                                       67    5:36   67   11:42    6:06    6:45 18:25.8  5:56 
   62   58 Ian Willemsen      12   Sheboygan North                              100    5:49   77   11:52    6:04    6:36 18:27.5  5:57 
   63   59 Maxwell Strangberg 10   Brookfield Central                            57    5:31   54   11:35    6:04    6:55 18:28.5  5:57 
   64   60 Connor Brinkman    10   Sheboygan South                              103    5:49   81   11:55    6:06    6:34 18:28.6  5:57 
   65   61 Cooper Gould       10   Sheboygan South                              104    5:50   82   11:56    6:07    6:35 18:29.7  5:58 
   66      Mick Pendzick      11   Cedarburg                                     48    5:26   45   11:25    6:00    7:08 18:32.7  5:59 
   67   62 Peter Beine        12   Sheboygan North                               84    5:40   72   11:47    6:08    6:47 18:33.9  5:59 
   68   63 Zach Swenson       11   Grafton                                       49    5:26   55   11:35    6:10    7:01 18:34.7  5:59 
   69   64 Eric Griesbach     9    Kaukauna                                      62    5:34   76   11:52    6:19    6:45 18:36.0  6:00 
   70   65 Daniel Zello       12   Wauwatosa East                                75    5:37   61   11:39    6:02    6:59 18:36.8  6:00 
   71   66 Trent Mason        10   Menomonee Falls                               61    5:34   65   11:41    6:08    6:58 18:38.6  6:01 
   72   67 Ben Abler          12   Manitowoc Lincoln                             69    5:36   73   11:49    6:13    6:51 18:38.9  6:01 
   73   68 Karsen Burdick     10   Plymouth                                      52    5:27   70   11:45    6:19    6:56 18:40.7  6:01 
   74   69 Miles McMath       12   Brookfield Central                            58    5:31   68   11:42    6:12    7:03 18:44.5  6:02 
   75   70 Graham Campbell    9    Appleton East                                 93    5:44   79   11:54    6:10    6:52 18:44.7  6:02 
   76   71 Collin Hornik      11   New Berlin Eisenhower                         91    5:44   62   11:39    5:56    7:07 18:45.3  6:03 
   77   72 Ben Cai            10   Brookfield Central                            63    5:34   71   11:47    6:14    7:01 18:47.5  6:03 
   78      Ben Hopp           12   Stevens Point                                 50    5:26   56   11:36    6:10    7:14 18:49.0  6:04 
   79   73 Cooper Lau         10   Kaukauna                                      86    5:42   86   12:00    6:19    6:51 18:50.3  6:04 
   80   74 Abe Wieser         11   Plymouth                                      55    5:31   69   11:44    6:14    7:08 18:51.6  6:05 
   81      Finley Maxwell     11   Fond Du Lac                                   98    5:47   89   12:03    6:16    6:51 18:52.6  6:05 
   82   75 Alex Dedecker      12   Oshkosh West                                 108    5:55  105   12:21    6:26    6:34 18:54.0  6:05 
   83   76 Olin Andersen      12   Wauwatosa East                                72    5:36   63   11:40    6:04    7:16 18:55.2  6:06 
   84   77 Benjamin Sajdak    12   West Bend East                               114    5:59  102   12:20    6:21    6:37 18:55.5  6:06 
   85      Josiah Kuehl       11   Shawano Community                             79    5:39   78   11:53    6:15    7:05 18:57.2  6:07 
   86   78 Corbin Owens       10   Grafton                                       80    5:39   84   12:00    6:22    7:00 18:58.7  6:07 
   87   79 Andrew Tomasini    10   Sheboygan North                              101    5:49   93   12:07    6:18    6:55 19:00.2  6:07 
   88   80 Owen Krueger       12   Valders                                       76    5:38   80   11:55    6:18    7:10 19:04.0  6:09 
   89   81 Carter Owens       12   Grafton                                       77    5:38   88   12:02    6:25    7:04 19:05.0  6:09 
   90   82 Landen Pinkerton   10   Valders                                       99    5:48  100   12:17    6:29    6:51 19:06.7  6:10 
   91      Leon Cao           12   Brookfield Central                            65    5:35   90   12:04    6:29    7:04 19:07.2  6:10 
   92   83 Owen Moon          12   Oshkosh West                                  85    5:41   83   11:58    6:17    7:10 19:07.4  6:10 
   93   84 Devin Schmidt      11   Menomonee Falls                              105    5:51   95   12:08    6:18    7:01 19:08.1  6:10 
   94      Matthew Exarhos    12   Kaukauna                                      64    5:34   85   12:00    6:26    7:17 19:16.3  6:13 
   95      Trevor Griffin     10   Menomonee Falls                               83    5:40   92   12:05    6:25    7:14 19:17.3  6:13 
   96   85 Caden Lemahieu     11   Oostburg                                      97    5:47   98   12:15    6:28    7:04 19:18.0  6:13 
   97   86 Brendan Streeter   9    Manitowoc Lincoln                             92    5:44  101   12:19    6:36    7:01 19:19.1  6:14 
   98   87 James Schiek       9    Oshkosh West                                 109    5:55  103   12:20    6:25    7:03 19:22.3  6:15 
   99   88 Jovan Sanders      10   Sheboygan North                               87    5:42   94   12:08    6:26    7:18 19:25.4  6:16 
  100   89 Aaron Moore        9    Sheboygan South                              119    6:03  110   12:31    6:29    6:55 19:25.5  6:16 
  101   90 Michael Lewis      12   Manitowoc Lincoln                             94    5:44   96   12:12    6:29    7:15 19:26.8  6:16 
  102   91 Bennett Bartelak   11   New Berlin Eisenhower                        115    6:01  109   12:30    6:30    7:01 19:29.3  6:17 
  103   92 Aiden Schuessler   12   Oostburg                                      96    5:47   99   12:15    6:29    7:15 19:29.4  6:17 
  104   93 Dillinger Floyd    11   West Bend East                               135    6:10  111   12:32    6:23    7:00 19:31.7  6:18 
  105   94 Blake Lentz        11   Oostburg                                     107    5:55  107   12:24    6:29    7:11 19:33.9  6:18 
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===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
  106   95 Zachary Gaschler   11   Appleton East                                 60    5:33   91   12:04    6:32    7:32 19:35.1  6:19 
  107   96 Alex Dvorak        12   New Berlin Eisenhower                        121    6:04  117   12:38    6:35    6:58 19:35.5  6:19 
  108      Ryan Waltenberry   10   Fond Du Lac                                  124    6:05  115   12:37    6:33    7:00 19:36.0  6:19 
  109   97 Evan Frye          10   Sheboygan North                              102    5:49   97   12:13    6:25    7:25 19:36.8  6:19 
  110   98 Reese Mitchell     10   New Berlin Eisenhower                        122    6:04  118   12:39    6:35    7:00 19:37.8  6:20 
  111      Luke Hanson        12   Grafton                                       89    5:43  104   12:21    6:38    7:18 19:38.2  6:20 
  112   99 Simon Barrett      9    Plymouth                                     139    6:14  124   12:49    6:35    6:51 19:38.9  6:20 
  113      Jacob Fischer      10   Green Bay Southwest                           95    5:45  106   12:21    6:36    7:22 19:42.3  6:21 
  114  100 Connor Keely       11   West Bend East                               136    6:10  122   12:45    6:36    6:59 19:42.9  6:21 
  115  101 Fritz Hoffmann     9    Ozaukee                                      117    6:01  119   12:42    6:42    7:05 19:45.5  6:22 
  116      Justin Wagner      10   Fond Du Lac                                  126    6:06  114   12:37    6:32    7:12 19:47.6  6:23 
  117  102 Lucas Mills        9    Valders                                      111    5:57  116   12:37    6:41    7:17 19:53.3  6:25 
  118      Jordan Schroeder   12   Oshkosh West                                 116    6:01  112   12:33    6:33    7:22 19:54.1  6:25 
  119  103 Auden Winkel       12   Appleton East                                 73    5:37   87   12:02    6:26    7:54 19:55.4  6:25 
  120      Sean Garrity       9    New Berlin Eisenhower                        123    6:04  126   12:51    6:47    7:05 19:55.7  6:25 
  121  104 Bobby Wiegand      10   Sheboygan South                              118    6:02  113   12:34    6:33    7:24 19:56.7  6:26 
  122  105 Kevin Halverson    12   Valders                                      131    6:08  131   12:54    6:46    7:07 19:59.4  6:27 
  123      James Lange        12   Shawano Community                            106    5:52  108   12:30    6:38    7:31 19:59.9  6:27 
  124  106 Samuel Wolfe       11   West Bend East                               138    6:12  127   12:52    6:41    7:09 20:00.5  6:27 
  125  107 Jacob Nettekoven   10   Sheboygan South                              130    6:07  125   12:50    6:43    7:20 20:09.1  6:30 
  126  108 Ethan Lau          9    Valders                                      129    6:07  130   12:53    6:46    7:19 20:10.9  6:30 
  127      Jameson Gonzales   10   Green Bay West                               112    5:58  123   12:48    6:50    7:26 20:13.7  6:31 
  128  109 Nathan Schiek      9    Oostburg                                     113    5:58  121   12:43    6:45    7:39 20:21.1  6:34 
  129  110 Emilio Boldt       10   Oostburg                                     120    6:04  120   12:43    6:40    7:40 20:22.1  6:34 
  130      Felix Troicki      9    Fond Du Lac                                  140    6:21  136   13:07    6:47    7:18 20:23.9  6:34 
  131  111 Xander Schiltz     11   Appleton East                                132    6:08  133   12:58    6:50    7:27 20:24.1  6:34 
  132      Nolan Tenpas       10   Sheboygan North                              137    6:10  129   12:53    6:43    7:36 20:27.8  6:36 
  133  112 Evan Caswell       10   Ozaukee                                      133    6:09  132   12:54    6:46    7:36 20:28.7  6:36 
  134  113 Alex Beck          12   Appleton East                                110    5:56  128   12:52    6:57    7:42 20:33.2  6:37 
  135  114 Grayson Mirsberger 10   Manitowoc Lincoln                            125    6:05  135   13:04    7:00    7:35 20:38.5  6:39 
  136  115 Ethan Fuka         10   Valders                                      127    6:07  134   13:04    6:57    7:52 20:54.8  6:44 
  137  116 Leland Biller      9    Plymouth                                     146    6:23  139   13:35    7:13    7:31 21:04.7  6:48 
  138      Hazen Libby        11   Valders                                      128    6:07  137   13:23    7:16    7:51 21:12.7  6:50 
  139  117 Brady Phillips     10   Green Bay East                               144    6:22  140   13:37    7:15    7:46 21:21.7  6:53 
  140  118 Landen Hellmann    12   Green Bay East                               134    6:10  138   13:31    7:21    7:56 21:25.8  6:54 
  141  119 Carsen Isselman    10   Ozaukee                                      148    6:27  141   13:38    7:11    8:04 21:40.9  6:59 
  142  120 Aidan Conto        11   Plymouth                                     145    6:23  145   13:44    7:22    8:01 21:44.4  7:00 
  143  121 Max Schefsky       11   Oostburg                                     142    6:21  143   13:43    7:22    8:06 21:47.4  7:01 
  144      Dexter Eiring      10   Plymouth                                     147    6:23  144   13:44    7:22    8:06 21:49.7  7:02 
  145  122 Eli Follen         12   Oostburg                                     143    6:21  142   13:43    7:22    8:37 22:19.2  7:12 
  146  123 Aiden Kostroski    12   Green Bay East                               141    6:21  146   14:01    7:40    8:40 22:40.0  7:18 
  147  124 Peter Fisk         9    Green Bay East                               149    6:48  147   14:36    7:49    8:55 23:29.5  7:34 
  148  125 William Hanson     9    Green Bay East                               150    7:11  148   15:05    7:55    8:49 23:53.7  7:42 
  149  126 Jose Fuentes Nune  12   Green Bay East                               151    7:34  149   16:24    8:50    9:56 26:18.8  8:29 
       127 Ethan Mattek       11   Wauwatosa East                                 1    4:59                                            
           Luke Peterson      11   Green Bay Southwest                           71    5:36                                            
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